
Degree Group Course Code Course Title

BA/B.Sc II ISS-A21 Islamic Studies (Comp)

BA/B.Sc II PAK-A21 Pakistan Studies (Comp)

BA/B.Sc II CSS-A41 Computer Studies (Introduction to IT & Computer Programming)

BA/B.Sc II ENG-A21 Prose And Poetry (Comp Paper A)           

BA/B.Sc II FNA-A41 History of Arts  (Paper A)  

BA/B.Sc II CSS-B41 Computer Studies(Data Base  Management System & O/S & Networks)

BA/B.Sc II ENG-B21 Grammar And Composition (Comp Paper B)

BA/B.Sc II DSL-A61 Sign Language (Opt)

I CSS-A81 Computer Studies           (Introduction to IT & Computer Programming Prac)

II CSS-A81 Computer Studies           (Introduction to IT & Computer Programming Prac)

I CSS-B81 Computer Studies          (Data Base  Management System & O/S & Networks Prac)

II CSS-B81 Computer Studies          (Data Base  Management System & O/S & Networks Prac)

BA/B.Sc II FNA-B81 Fine Arts (I)                    (Test of Life. Drawing Prac)

BA/B.Sc II FNA-B82 Fine Arts (II)                   (Test of Still Life Painting  Prac)

BA/B.Sc II FNA-B83 Fine Arts(III)                   (Exhibition of Years Works Prac)

BA/B.Sc II DSL-A81 Sign Language                  (Practical)

                                             Assistant Controller of Examinations 
                                             Incharge Conduct Branch
                                             041-9200883

GOVERNMENT COLLEGE UNIVERSITY,FAISALABAD
OFFICE OF THE CONTROLLER OF EXAMINATIONS

                             Date Sheet of BA / B.Sc Composite / Partwise 1st Annual Examination 2018 For Hearing Impaired Students                     

Date: 07-05-2018                                                                                                                                         Ref No:ACOE/Conuct/118

Starting Time: 2:00 PM Theory                         For Practical           Group I  9:00 AM     Group II 2:00 PM
 Islamic Studies(Comp) Paper is of 2 hours           &      Pak Studies (Comp)  Paper is of 2 hours    duration           

Date

Friday, May 18, 2018

Monday, May 21, 2018

Tuesday, May 22, 2018

Wednesday, May 23, 2018

Thursday, May 24, 2018

Friday, May 25, 2018

Monday, May 28, 2018

Tuesday, May 29, 2018

PRACTICAL DATESHEET   BA/B.Sc (Composite) 1st Annual Examination 2018 For Hearing Impaired Students   

Thursday, May 31, 2018 BA/B.Sc

Friday, June 01, 2018 BA/B.Sc

Monday, June 04, 2018

Tuesday, June 05, 2018

Wednesday, June 06, 2018

Thursday, June 07, 2018

                                         If found any clash /error please report to the undersigned
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